
Friløbskonkurrencen 2018

CUBS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.07 1 0 0

Ref 

 1.071F+1Lo

In
fo

Lena Vardia ANDERSEN RSK  19.56  0.00 11.03 8.53 1  24

1A -0.13 -1 -10 1.102  0.97

SSp2 101 1.603  0.33  1.93

StSqB 010 1.504  0.17  1.67

000 0.00 0.505 1F  0.50

0-1  1.290-0.07 1.366 1Lz+1A+SEQ

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 0SSpB  1.10

 8.16  8.53

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,00 2,50

Factor 

 2.50  2.33

 2.08 2.50 2,251,502,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.03

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.001F+1Lo

In
fo

Villum Lazar SLESVIG GSF  17.96  0.00 10.43 7.53 2  21

1Lo  0.00 0 00 0.502  0.50

SSp1 110 1.303  0.33  1.63

1Lz+1Lo 000 1.104  0.00  1.10

110 0.33 1.505 StSqB  1.83

01  0.570 0.07 0.506 1F

7  1.00 -0.10 0 0 -1USpB  0.90

 6.90  7.53

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,25 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  2.00

 2.17 2.50 1,752,502,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.43

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.17 -2 -1 -2

Ref 

 0.931Lz+1Lo

In
fo

Matilda CLAUSEN HKF  17.56  0.00 10.20 7.36 3  17

StSqB  0.00 0 00 1.502  1.50

1A -2-2-1 1.103 -0.33  0.77

1A+1A+SEQ 000 1.764  0.00  1.76

-2-1-2-0.50 1.705 CCoSp1V  1.20

00  0.500 0.00 0.506 1F

7  1.10 -0.40 -1 -1 -2SSpB  0.70

 8.76  7.36

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 2,00 2,25

Factor 

 2.50  2.08

 2.00 2.50 1,752,002,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.20



Friløbskonkurrencen 2018

CUBS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501F

In
fo

Malissa ANDERSEN ASF  16.76  0.00 8.96 7.80 4  14

1Lz+1Lo -0.03 -1 00 1.102  1.07

1F+1Lo 000 1.003  0.00  1.00

SSp1 -100 1.304 -0.10  1.20

000 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

00  0.600 0.00 0.606 1Lz

7  1.60  0.33 1 0 1SSp2  1.93

 7.60  7.80

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 2,00 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.75

 1.83 2.50 1,502,251,75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.96

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.60  0.50 1 1 1

Ref 

 2.10SSp2

In
fo

Valeria Garcia MORALES GKF  16.68  0.00 7.93 8.75 5  11

1Lz+1Lo  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

1F+1A+SEQ 000 1.283  0.00  1.28

CCoSpBV -100 1.504 -0.10  1.40

-1-10-0.20 1.505 StSqB  1.30

0-1  0.470-0.03 0.506 1F

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 01A  1.10

 8.58  8.75

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 1,50 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  1.75

 1.42 2.50 1,501,001,75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.93

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.13 0 1 1

Ref 

 1.231Lz+1Lo

In
fo

Merle Isabella BILSTRUP FSF  16.63  0.00 8.96 7.67 6  5

1F+1Lo  0.07 0 10 1.002  1.07

1A<< --- 0.003 <<  0.00  0.00

SSp2 001 1.604  0.17  1.77

000 0.00 0.605 1Lz  0.60

00  1.500 0.00 1.506 CCoSpBV

7  1.50  0.00 0 0 0StSqB  1.50

 7.30  7.67

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 1,25 2,25

Factor 

 2.50  1.83

 1.75 2.50 2,001,252,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.96

  <<  Downgraded jump 



Friløbskonkurrencen 2018

CUBS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.001F+1Lo

In
fo

Claudia Pagans FRANDSEN HKF  15.99  0.00 8.75 7.24 7  20

1F  0.00 0 00 0.502  0.50

SSp2 001 1.603  0.17  1.77

StSqB 010 1.504  0.17  1.67

000 0.00 1.005 1Lo+1Lo  1.00

-2-2  0.30-2-0.20 0.506 1Lze e

7  1.00  0.00 0 0 0USpB  1.00

 7.10  7.24

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,50 1,75 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.58

 1.92 2.50 1,752,251,75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.75

  e  Wrong edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501F

In
fo

Eva Athene Møller NIELSEN SKK  15.23  0.00 7.30 7.93 8  9

1Lze+1Lo -0.20 -2 -2-2 1.002 e  0.80

1Lz+1Lo 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

1F 000 0.504  0.00  0.50

110 0.33 1.605 SSp2  1.93

00  1.500 0.00 1.506 StSqB

7  1.70 -0.10 0 -1 0CCoSp1V  1.60

 7.90  7.93

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,25 1,75 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.50

 1.42 2.50 1,751,251,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.30

  e  Wrong edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.40  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.401S

In
fo

Wiktoria SCHULZ ESK  14.93  0.00 8.56 6.37 9  12

1F+1T<< -0.20 -2 -2-2 0.502 <<  0.30

1Lz+1Lo 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

SSp1 000 1.304  0.00  1.30

-110 0.07 1.505 StSqB  1.57

00  0.500 0.00 0.506 1Lo

7  1.40 -0.20 -1 0 -1CSp1  1.20

 6.70  6.37

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,50 1,75 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  1.67

 1.75 2.50 1,502,001,75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.56

  <<  Downgraded jump 



Friløbskonkurrencen 2018

CUBS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501F

In
fo

Eva Maria MILEA HSF  14.63  0.00 8.33 6.30 10  4

SSp1  0.33 0 11 1.302  1.63

1Lo+1Lo 000 1.003  0.00  1.00

1Lze 0-2-2 0.504 e -0.13  0.37

-1-1-1-0.10 0.405 1F+SEQ+1T* *  0.30

00  1.000 0.00 1.006 USpB

7  1.50  0.00 0 0 0StSqB  1.50

 6.20  6.30

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 1,00 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  1.50

 1.83 2.50 2,251,252,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.33

  *  Invalid element   e  Wrong edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501Lo

In
fo

Marie Isabell SCHEFFAMNN GKF  14.33  0.00 7.93 6.40 11  6

1F+1T  0.00 0 00 0.902  0.90

SSpB 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

1S+1Lo 000 0.904  0.00  0.90

000 0.00 0.505 1F  0.50

00  1.500 0.00 1.506 StSqB

7  1.00  0.00 0 0 0USpB  1.00

 6.40  6.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,50 1,75 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  1.67

 1.50 2.50 1,751,501,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.93

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501Lo

In
fo

Delphina RIZZARDI HKF  14.05  0.00 7.11 6.94 12  19

CUSpB -0.10 0 -10 1.502  1.40

1Lze+1T -2-2-2 0.903 e -0.20  0.70

1F+1T 0-10 0.904 -0.03  0.87

000 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

00  0.500 0.00 0.506 1Lo

7  1.30  0.17 1 0 0SSp1  1.47

 7.10  6.94

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,25 1,00 1,25

Factor 

 2.50  1.17

 1.67 2.50 1,751,501,75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.11

  e  Wrong edge



Friløbskonkurrencen 2018

CUBS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00 -0.03 0 -1 0

Ref 

 0.971F+1Lo

In
fo

Josefine Matilde MELANDER SKK  13.73  0.50 8.56 5.67 13  2

1Lz -0.10 -1 -1-1 0.602 !  0.50

SSp1 000 1.303  0.00  1.30

1F 000 0.504  0.00  0.50

000 0.00 1.005 1F+1Lo  1.00

--  0.00- 0.00 0.006 CSp

7  1.50 -0.10 0 0 -1StSqB  1.40

 5.90  5.67

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 1,00 2,00

Factor 

 2.50  1.67

 1.75 2.50 2,251,002,00Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.56

  !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.47 -2 -2 -3

Ref 

 0.631A

In
fo

Maia Galkina HENRIKSEN ASF  13.66  0.00 6.26 7.40 14  16

1Lz  0.00 0 00 0.602  0.60

SSp1 000 1.303  0.00  1.30

StSqB 0-2-1 1.504 -0.30  1.20

0-10-0.03 1.005 1F+1Lo  0.97

00  1.100 0.00 1.106 1Lz+1Lo

7  1.60  0.00 0 0 0SSp2  1.60

 8.20  7.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,25 1,25 1,25

Factor 

 2.50  1.25

 1.25 2.50 1,001,251,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.26

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.001Lo+1Lo

In
fo

Isabella AGERBO HSF  13.03  0.00 6.26 6.77 15  7

1Lz  0.00 0 00 0.602  0.60

USpB 000 1.003  0.00  1.00

1F+1T 0-10 0.904 -0.03  0.87

000 0.00 0.605 1Lz  0.60

0-1  1.200-0.10 1.306 SSp1

7  1.50  0.00 0 0 0StSqB  1.50

 6.90  6.77

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,50 0,75 1,25

Factor 

 2.50  1.17

 1.33 2.50 1,750,751,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.26



Friløbskonkurrencen 2018

CUBS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501F

In
fo

Helena PEDERSEN ASF  12.77  0.00 5.63 7.14 16  22

SSp2  0.00 0 00 1.602  1.60

1F+1Lo 0-10 1.003 -0.03  0.97

1Lz -1-20 0.604 -0.10  0.50

000 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

0-1  1.070-0.03 1.106 1Lz+1Lo

7  1.00  0.00 0 0 0USpB  1.00

 7.30  7.14

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,00 1,25 1,25

Factor 

 2.50  1.17

 1.08 2.50 1,001,251,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.63

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.10 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

 1.001Lz+1Lo !

In
fo

Olivia Zoega REINHARDT HKF  12.71  0.50 7.08 6.13 17  15

1A -0.47 -2 -3-2 1.102  0.63

1Lo 000 0.503  0.00  0.50

SSp1 -1-1-1 1.304 -0.30  1.00

000 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

-3-3  0.50-3-0.60 1.106 1A

7  1.00  0.00 0 0 0USpB  1.00

 7.60  6.13

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,25 1,75 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.50

 1.33 2.50 1,251,251,50Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.08

  !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00 -0.10 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

 0.901F+1Lo

In
fo

Victoria Camilla BAUMANN GKF  12.68  0.50 7.08 6.10 18  13

1S+1Lo  0.00 0 00 0.902  0.90

USpB -1-10 1.003 -0.20  0.80

1Lz -1-1-1 0.604 ! -0.10  0.50

000 0.00 0.505 1F  0.50

00  1.000 0.00 1.006 USpB

7  1.50  0.00 0 0 0StSqB  1.50

 6.50  6.10

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,25 1,25 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.33

 1.50 2.50 1,252,001,25Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.08

  !  Not clear edge



Friløbskonkurrencen 2018

CUBS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50 -0.03 0 -1 0

Ref 

 0.471F

In
fo

Silke Lykke BØTKER ASK  12.47  0.50 7.93 5.04 19  1

SSp2  0.17 0 01 1.602  1.77

StSqB 000 1.503  0.00  1.50

1F+1Lo 000 1.004  0.00  1.00

--- 0.00 0.005 SSp  0.00

-3-3  0.30-3-0.30 0.606 1Lz+1Lo<< <<

7  0.00  0.00 - - -1Lz<< <<  0.00

 5.20  5.04

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,50 1,25 1,75

Factor 

 2.50  1.50

 1.67 2.50 2,001,501,50Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.93

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.00  0.00 - - -

Ref 

 0.001A<< <<

In
fo

Maiken A CHRISTENSEN ASF  12.42  0.00 6.88 5.54 20  3

CoSp  0.00 - -- 0.002  0.00

1Lz 000 0.603  0.00  0.60

StSqB 000 1.504  0.00  1.50

0-10-0.03 1.005 1F+1Lo  0.97

-2-1  0.87-1-0.13 1.006 1Lz+1Lo< <

7  1.60  0.00 0 0 0SSp2  1.60

 5.70  5.54

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,50 1,50 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.50

 1.25 2.50 1,251,001,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.88

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00 -0.03 0 -1 0

Ref 

 0.971F+1Lo

In
fo

Adam ELTOFT HKF  12.40  0.00 6.66 5.74 21  25

1F  0.00 0 00 0.502  0.50

USpB 0-10 1.003 -0.10  0.90

1Lz -1-1-1 0.604 ! -0.10  0.50

0-10-0.10 1.005 USpB  0.90

00  1.500 0.00 1.506 StSqB

7  0.50 -0.03 -1 0 01Lo  0.47

 6.10  5.74

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,25 1,50 1,25

Factor 

 2.50  1.33

 1.33 2.50 1,501,251,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.66

  !  Not clear edge



Friløbskonkurrencen 2018

CUBS K FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.33 1 0 1

Ref 

 1.33USpB

In
fo

Sofia Riis MEILE GKF  11.78  0.50 6.88 5.40 22  18

1Lz -0.30 -3 -3-3 0.602  0.30

1S+1Lo 0-2-1 0.903 -0.10  0.80

SSpB 0-1-1 1.104 -0.20  0.90

-3-3-2-0.80 1.505 StSqB  0.70

-10  0.870-0.03 0.906 1F+1T

7  0.50  0.00 0 0 01Lo  0.50

 6.50  5.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,25 1,50 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.42

 1.33 2.50 1,251,501,25Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.88

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501F

In
fo

Ester SKAARUP HSF  11.11  1.00 6.88 5.23 23  23

1Lo+1Lo -0.07 -1 -10 1.002  0.93

USpB 00-1 1.003 -0.10  0.90

1Lz -2-2-2 0.604 -0.20  0.40

-3-3-3-0.30 0.505 1F  0.20

0-2  1.300-0.20 1.506 StSqB

7  1.00  0.00 0 0 0USpB  1.00

 6.10  5.23

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,25 1,00 1,50

Factor 

 2.50  1.25

 1.50 2.50 1,501,501,50Performance

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.88

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.00USpB

In
fo

Jacqueline Weisberg KLEIN HKF  10.90  0.00 5.83 5.07 24  10

1Lze -0.30 -3 -3-3 0.502 e  0.20

1F+1T 000 0.903  0.00  0.90

1Lo+1Lo 000 1.004  0.00  1.00

000 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

0-1  0.470-0.03 0.506 1Lo

7  0.00  0.00 - - -SSp  0.00

 5.40  5.07

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,00 1,00 1,25

Factor 

 2.50  1.08

 1.25 2.50 1,501,001,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.83

  e  Wrong edge
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